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Klubresultatliste — MTBO - FM Sprint 2025, Jyderup

2025-09-05

1900 Orientering

H60 7. Bjgrn Sommer 30:14 +2:51
Allergd OK

D50 5. Katja Reibert Hansen 33:53 +9:08
D60 3. Charlotte Bergmann 28:32 +2:52
D60 6. Gigi Sucksdorff 30:50 +5:10
H20 2. Viktor Alexander Magtengaard 24:25 +0:03
H50 4. Ulrich Ghisler 30:13 +1:17
H60 3. Bjarke Sucksdorff 28:15 +0:52
H60 10. Troels Bent Hansen 31:47 +4:24
H60 11. Henrik Wibe 32:22 +4:59
H60 14. Steen Leisner Larsen 38:42 +11:19
H60 15. Michael Jonsen 39:42 +12:19
H60 18. Henrik Jorgensen 44:41 +17:18
H70 3. Jargen Nielsen 29:27 +2:22
AMOK

H17 1. Thomas Damgaard Nielsen 24:09

Ballerup OK

H60 6. Finn Johannsen 29:40 +2:17
H60 9. Lemmie Rotving 31:18 +3:55
Bjorkfors GOIF

H20 1. Arvid Svensson 24:22

Eksjo SOK

D60 1. Monica Kollberg 25:40

H60 2. Stefan Kollberg 27:24 +0:01
Farum OK

H60 16. Jens Karlsmose 40:25 +13:02
FIF Hilleraed

D21 1. Nikoline Holm Splittorff 28:58

H40 4. Mads K. Larsen 39:12 +10:22
H80 4, Gert Larsen 41:16 +19:38
Finspangs SOK

H50 9. Benny Lindgren 37:17 +8:21
Helsinger SOK

H60 8. Laus Seir Hansen 30:55 +3:32
Horsens OK

D50 3. Runa lversen 28:17 +3:32

D50 6. Mette Ellegaard Kokholm 34:30 +9:45



Karup OK

D/H12 1.
D14 2.
H40 5.

Kieler RV von 1961

H21 4,
Kolding OK
H85 1.

Kvarnsvedens GOIF OK

H60 4.

Linkoépings OK
D21 3.
H50 3.

Lunds OK
D50
D50
D60
H40
H50
H60
H75

MO W NN =

Lyngby OK
D60

HG60 17.

Navet
D14 1.
D17 1.
D50
D75
H14
H14
H21
H21
H40
H40
H50
H60
H70
H80

Wh2rOoONM2NM=EDNMADN

Nybro OK
D20 3.
H70

Viggo Kluver Holm Jensen
Martha Kliver Holm Jensen

Rasmus Kliver Jensen

Lukas Wilms

Jack Skrydstrup

Stefan Killberg

Mia Eronn
Bertil Eronn

Sanna Wallenborg
Malin Agren

Ingela Andersson
Nils Pistora
Magnus Wallenborg
Pesho Hedberg
Claes Lindberg

Sanne Fisker
Per Seidelin

Rebecca Koch Sgrensen

Melanie Koch Sgrensen
Marianne Kjeldsen
Ansa MaclLassen
Oliver Koch Sgrensen
Viggo Kjellberg Nielsen
Oliver Friis

Noah Tristan Hoffmann
Johan MacLassen
Christian Nielsen

Jarn Svensen

Jan Mgaller

Palle Sgrensen

John Rasmussen

Emilia Jakobsson
Sonny Myrefelt

11:31
15:35
44:56

36:48

27:48

28:22

34:41
29:12

24:45
27:32
32:09
32:21
34:37
28:49
19:25

Fejlklip
41:05

15:25
22:14
Ej startet
31:38
15:54
18:30
29:30
30:37
28:50
29:30
32:22
27:23
32:48
32:58

23:49
Fejlklip
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+0:10
+16:06

+7:18

+0:59

+5:43
+0:16

+2:47
+6:29
+3:31
+5:41
+1:26
+1:51

+13:42

+0:34

+2:36

+1:07

+0:40
+3:26

+5:43
+11:20

+0:29



OK FROS
H80

OK Pan
D/H12
D17
H60
H60
H70

OK Pan-Kristianstad

D60
H75

OK S.G.
D75
H80

OK Skogsfalken
D50
H50

OK Sorg
D20
D60
H50

OK @ST Birkerad
D20
D21
D50
D60
H20
H50
H50
H75
H75

OKR
H50

O-Team Kiel
H21

Preetzer TSV
H50

Silkeborg OK
D75

THOK
D60
H70

2.
2.

12.
13.

1.

5.
5.

7.

NwedhdRDbdD

10.

Per Allan Pedersen

Kirk Beuchert

Kille Beuchert

Jakob Holm

Sgren Tarp

Jens Kristian Kjeergaard

Britt Marie Svensson
Max Svensson

Birgit Hausner
Jan Hausner

Cecilia Lingerud
Joakim Sorinder

Sofie Okkels Jensen
S@s Munch Hansen
Janus Storland Hghne

Miri Brunstedt Ngrgaard
Ceecilie Ruelgkke Christoffersen
Katja Brunstedt

Tove Sonne Andersen

Kristoffer Sundstrup Markussen
Morten Bang Ngrgaard

Steven Luthje Hansen

Niels Duedahl

Jes Henrik Steen

Claus Rasmussen

Lennart Vol

Martin Thorwart

Vibeke Vogelius

Bente Madsen
Leif E. Larsen

21:38

14:17
26:27
34:37
35:39
27:05

29:17
33:31

Fejlklip
24:10

34:44
Fejlklip

23:20
29:16
28:56

23:26
29:00
31:37
26:26
25:48
34:11
Fejlklip
17:34
31:22

29:00

32:37

45:24

31:04

Ej startet
28:18
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+2:46
+4:13
+7:14
+8:16

+3:37
+15:57

+2:32

+9:59

+3:36

+0:06
+0:02
+6:52
+0:46
+1:26
+5:15

+13:48

+0:04

+3:07

+16:28

+1:13



H75
Motion Lang

Viborg OK
D20
H50

—

Klaus Olsen
Ole Jensen

Oline Libak Damsgaard
Tommy Damsgaard

22:54
49:30

54:50
33:31

+5:20

+31:30
+4:35
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